BIKE ENDURO - 2017

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Masculino - MASTER B2

Coloc.

1

10
11

12
13

14

15

Numero Nome

204

185
242
201
189
193

198

249
192
194
199

195
184

191

197

VICENTE DO CARMO FILHO

ANTONIO LISBOA COSTA
ROGERIO PACHECO
ROGERIO REGO VAZ DE MELO
EDSON FERREIRA LIMA

JOEL R LEITE

MARCELO DE ASSIS ARAUJO

FELIPE COMINI

GUSTAVO COELHO DE ANDRADE
JOSE WILSON DE MELO VELOSO
MARCELO GOMES DE SANTANA

LEONARDO TORRES GONCALVES
ANDRE LUIZ FARAJ LEMOS

FILIPE JOSE LIMA CARDOSO

MARCELO CUPERTINO BERALDO

46

46
45
48
49
49

48

45
a7
a7
49

46
45

47

49

Fx.Et.

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

M0099
MO0099

M0099

MO0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

Equipe

MOUNTAIN BIKE BH
TRIPP TEAM

Tempo

01:59:49

ESPORTE BIKE BRASIL 02:06:18

DAMATTA DESIGN

ACADEMIA CORPO E
SAUDE

02:06:45
02:08:59
02:09:18
02:12:20

VIZUAL BIKES / IMAGEM 02:15:27

OPTICA

TOP BIKE
SEVEN RACING

ITT ITABIRITO
TRIATHLON TEAM)

MOUNTAIN BIKE BH
TRIPP TEAM

AVULSO

02:16:27
02:19:34
02:23:46
02:29:18

02:35:49

02:36:38

02:40:57
02:47:06

Pagina: 1



